
MARIA MENDIZABALImage not found or type unknown

MARIA 
MENDIZABAL 
ARANBURU

Nacida en:
DONOSTIA 20-08-
1991
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NORTINDAL 
DONOSTIARRA

Temporada Club
Compitiendo 
en la ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
banderas

Mejor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2025 No

2024 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 KAIARRIBA Sí No propia 6 6 2 36 2 10:50,44 11:45,86

2019 No

2018 SAN JUAN Sí Canterana 12 2 1 54 11 10:38,12 12:01,48

2017 SAN JUAN Sí Canterana 8 0 1 31 7 10:40,44 11:48,64

2016 SAN JUAN Sí Canterana 5 3 1 30 6 10:35,08 11:00,26

2015 SAN JUAN Sí Canterana 0 8 1 28 5 10:28,02 11:17,64


